
 
 

Attendee List 
159 Attendees 

 
A-1 Liberty International Used Clothes & 
Shoes  ( New & Used Clothes, Shoes, Rags 
& Wipers ) 
4411 Eastpark Drive 
Houston, TX 77028 
United States 
(713) 672-6080 
Kamran Ali 
info@a1liberty.com 
Amir P. Momin 
info@a1liberty.com 
Sam Ebenezer 
info@a1liberty.com 
 
A.A. Enterprises 
First Floor DP-5 Sector 12/D North Karachi 
Karachi,  75700 
Pakistan 
92 21 36962870 
Jamal Arshad 
lubbaik2003@gmail.com 
 
AL-BASIT Textiles 
Mustafa Towers, Mezzanine Floor, Suite NO 
MA/B&C, Plot No. 419E Block 7/8 
Amir Khusro Road 
Karachi,  75300 
Pakistan 
-34385374 
Adamjee Tai 
a.tai@albasittextiles.com 
 

AMCLEX 
5761 NW 37 Avenue 
Suite 103 
Miami, FL 33142 
United States 
(305) 634-1757 
Stuart Tromberg 
stutromberg@gmail.com 
Scott Tromberg 
scotttromberg@gmail.com 
 
American Textile & Supply, Inc. / Peerless 
Materials Company 
3439 Regatta Boulevard 
Richmond, CA 94804-4103 
United States 
510-333-4216 
Gina Buty 
gbuty@americantex.com 
Francis Vasquez 
francisv@peerlessmaterials.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



American Used Clothing Inc. 
13411 Gulf Fwy 
Houston, TX 77034 
United States 
281-464-3319 
Seraj Khemani 
sk91@yahoo.com 
Muhammad Ali 
Ali.Sunrise.1994@gmail.com 
Shehzad Khemani 
Sk@americanusedclothing.com 
Muhammad Riaz 
eamco73@gmail.com 
 
Apicasa S.A. DBA Megapaca 
Km 36.26 Ruta al Pacifico, Complejo 
Industrial Megapaca 
Palin,   
Guatemala 
(502) 79574650 
Gustavo Peña 
gustavo@megapaca.com 
Mario Roberto Peña Azmitia 
mario@megapaca.com 
Jose Rivera 
jose.rivera@megapaca.com 
 
Bank and Vogue Limited 
1195 Michael Street North 
Ottawa, ON K1J 7T2 
Canada 
(613) 747-8465 
Eduardo Angulo 
eduardo.angulo@bankvogue.com 
Steven Bethell 
steven.bethell@bankvogue.com 
Helene Carter 
justin.carter@bankvogue.com 
Justin Carter 
justin.carter@bankvogue.com 
Jorge Felicies 
jorge.felices@bankvogue.com 
Asad Raza 
asad.raza@bankvogue.com 

Bay State Textiles Inc. 
17 Joseph Street 
Kingston, MA 2364 
United States 
(508) 415-3855 
Paul Curry 
baystatetextiles@gmail.com 
 
Bloomberg Opinion 
Adam Minter 
 
Brook Valley Management Inc 
4880 Valleydale Road 
Birmingham, AL 35242 
United States 
214-769-3449 
Butch Davenport 
bdavenport@brook-valley.com 
Gregory Giles 
gregorygiles@brook-valley.com 
Rachel Conry 
rconry@brook-valley.com 
Greg Giles 
ggiles@brook-valley.com 
Mike Younis 
myounis@brook-valley.com 
 
Buffalo Industries, LLC 
7979 S. 180th St. 
Kent, WA 98032 
United States 
(206) 682-9900 
Mark Benezra 
mark@buffaloindustries.com 
Paul Mitchell 
paul.mitchell@buffaloindustries.com 
Amir Tai 
houston@buffaloindustries.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Canada Fortune Group Inc 
5315 Tomken Road Unit #8 
Mississauga, ON L4W 1P5 
Canada 
905-206-1002 
Mohammad Faisal Moledina 
usedclothingexports@gmail.com 
Danyal Moledina 
usedclothingexports@gmail.com 
 
Canadian Clothing International, Inc. 
541 Conlins Road 
Toronto, ON M1B 5S1 
Canada 
(416) 335-1300 
Jawaad Vajid 
j@vajid.com 
 
City Recycling Group 
5516 Pioneer Park Blvd 
Tampa, FL 33634 
United States 
813- 377 -5900 
Hasan Alahmad 
hasan@cityrecyclinggroup.com 
 
Clothes Bin Franchise 
3911 SW 47 Ave 
Suite 903 
Davie, FL 33314 
United States 
954-212-9809 
Marc Douglas 
marc@clothesbinfranchise.com 
 
CMRK Inc. 
15 Railroad Drive 
Northborough, MA 1532 
United States 
508-351-9000 ex3 
Fawaz El Khoury 
cmrk@cmrkne.com 
 
 

Commodities Plus, Inc. 
P.O. Box 517 
Middletown, DE 19709 
United States 
(302) 376-5219 
Shanta Lallind 
commoditiesplus@verizon.net 
 
Cotton Incorporated 
Steven Pires 
Martin Schreiner 
 
Cycla LLC 
PO Box 1047 
Granby, CO 80446 
United States 
617-895-6133 
Matt Libby 
matt@cyclallc.com 
Jonathan Jacob Ekstrom 
jacob.ekstrom@cyclallc.com 
 
D'Ambrosio Trading Inc. DBA Eco 
World/Just Porch It 
2020 S. Mary St. 
Fresno, CA 93721 
United States 
559-840-5501 
Jene D'Ambrosio 
jene@ecoworldtrading.com 
Daren D'Ambrosio 
darend@ecoworldtrading.com 
 
Delta Textiles Exporters Inc. 
1010 Derwent Way 
Delta,  V3M 5R1 
Canada 
(604) 942-2214 
Ayaz Jessa 
aj.ayazjessa@gmail.com 
Imran Jessa 
ijessa@gmail.com 
 
 



Dimerc USA, Inc. 
6600 SW 83rd Ave 
Miami, FL 33143 
United States 
1-305-596-3990 
Gabriela Diaz 
gaby@dimercusa.com 
Jenny Fiallo 
jenny@dimercusa.com 
 
Dis Vintage LLC 
5600 NW 32nd Ave 
Miami, FL 33142 
United States 
(305) 633-1250 
Daniel Sabban 
disvintageexport@gmail.com 
Werner Sabban 
werner.disv@gmail.com 
 
Erie Cotton Products Co. 
1112 Bacon Street 
Erie, PA 16511 
United States 
(814) 459-6644 
Brian Rubin 
brubin@eriecotton.com 
 
Fab-Tech Company 
PO Box 127 
Reisterstown, MD 21136 
United States 
410-753-3060 
Shirley Jiminian 
michelle@fabtechcompany.com 
David Ainsley 
dainsley@fabtechcompany.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fardo Group SA 
Jotabeche 134 
Estacion Central 
Santiago 
Chile 
+56961574041 
Eitan Maldavsky 
eitan@fardo.cl 
 
Garson & Shaw 
887 W. Marietta Street, Office M-204 
Atlanta, GA 30318 
United Staes 
(404) 879-9915 
Vance Murphy 
Vance@garsonshaw.com 
David Dallas 
david@garsonshaw.com 
Karla Hausser 
karla@garsonshaw.com 
Lisa Jepsen 
lisa@garsonshaw.com 
 
Global Marine Transportation Inc 
1120 6th Ave 4 FL 
New York, NY 10036 
United States 
212-717-7754 
Gloria Avendano 
gloria@globalmarinetransportation.com 
 
Green Team Worldwide Environmental 
Group 
65 Triangle Blvd., Carlstadt, New Jersey 
Carlstadt, NJ, NJ 7072 
United States 
1 (201)  419-3288 
Alex Kirov 
alex@greenteamworldwide.com 
Miglena Minkova 
Miglena.Minkova@greenteamworldwide.co
m 
 
 



Green Zone Recycling LLC 
7151 O'Kelly Chapel Road 
Cary, NC 27519 
United States 
8472203870 
Luc Benoit 
luc@greenrecyclingil.com 
Frank Dituro 
frank@gzrusa.com 
Oscar Martinez 
oscar@gzrusa.com 
Gage Moretti 
gage@gzrusa.com 
Dustyn Toska 
dustyn@greenrecyclingil.com 
 
House of Rags Recycling 
5379 Lyons Rd #147 
Coconut Creek, FL 33073 
United States 
(954) 683-6868 
Kaye White-Webster 
kaye@houseofragsrecycling.com 
 
Houston Rags, Inc. 
2300 Schlumberger St. 
Houston, TX 77023 
United States 
(713) 921-2117 
Taha Hussain 
tahasohoglobal@gmail.com 
Ashiq Hussain 
Shabbir Yusuf 
speti@houstonragsinc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

International Trading Solutions 
8000 Ronda drive 
PHASE 1 
Canton, MI 48187 
United Arab Emirates 
7346262742 
Talal Halawe 
talal@itstradingsolutions.com 
 
Itradeclothing LLC 
9139 Wallisville Rd 
Houston, TX 77029 
United States 
(+1) 832-781-9143 
Fawad Azeem 
fawad@itradeclothing.com 
Farah Yazdani 
farah@itradeclothing.com 
 
J and K Textile International Private 
Limited 
Plot No: 1-6, 8-14, Sector D, Zone 2 
Karachi Export Processing Zone KEPZ 
Karachi,  75150 
Pakistan 
0092-34227-99090 
Muhammad Usman Kappaya 
ukusedclothing@hotmail.com 
 
JOSCO Products 
P.O. Box 17545 
Austin, TX 78760 
United States 
512-443-1037 
Colleen Halbrook 
colleen@joscoproducts.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Kang's Packaging Solutions, Inc. 
7235 Bellshire Gate, Suite 88053 
Mississauga, ON L5N 8M1 
Canada 
647-999-0460 
Sukhi Kang 
sukhi@kangspackaging.com 
Austin Kang 
austin@kangspackaging.com 
 
KISHCO GROUP 
55-56 Empire building, 138 D.N Road 
MUMBAI,  400001 
India 
919821043343 
Nohar Nath 
nohar@kishcogroup.com 
Abhishek Nath 
abhishek@kishcogroup.com 
 
LaCentral, LLC 
2301 Scott 
Laredo, TX 78040 
United States 
(956) 286-1187 
Amelia Ramirez 
amelia@lacentralinc.com 
Amelia Solis 
solisamelia@gmail.com 
 
Les Chiffonniers D'Eureka Fripe SAS 
159 Route de Paris 
Amfreville La Mivoie,  76240 
France 
+33 2 35 07 86 80 
Bernard Graf 
bernard.graf@dbinvest.fr 
David Graf 
david.graf@eureka-fripe.fr 
 
 
 
 
 

MA Trading 
13739 Wixford trl 
Richmond, TX 77407 
United States 
7139221513 
Yousuf Mehmood 
Yousuf@matrading.org 
Mehmood Haroon 
matradingllc@outlook.com 
 
Mednik - Riverbend 
6740 Romiss Court 
St. Louis, MO 63134 
United States 
(314) 4209978 
Rick Wolf 
rwolf@riverbendtextiles.com 
 
Mid-West Textile Co. 
1600 E San Antonio 
El Paso, TX 79911 
United States 
(915) 533-9811 
Guillaume Bouvier 
gbouvier@mid-westtextile.com 
Sergio Lopez 
slopez@mid-westtextile.com 
Austin Henderson 
ahenderson@mid-westtextile.com 
 
Miller Waste Mills, Inc. 
P.O. Box 439 
Winona, MN 55987-0439 
United States 
(507) 454-6906 
Michele Popplewell 
mpopplewell@millerwastemills.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Minneapolis Rag Stock Company 
113-27th Avenue N.E., Suite I 
Minneapolis, MN 55418 
United States 
(612) 333-6576 
Michael Finn 
mike@ragstock.com 
Stephen Starrett 
stephen@ragstock.com 
 
Mohib Exports 
Plot a 156 SITE 2 Super Highway Scheme 33 
Karachi,  75080 
Pakistan 
+92 3018275218 
Syed Iqbal Haider 
iqbalhaidersyed@gmail.com 
Syed Hasan Haider 
hasanhaidersyed@gmail.com 
 
Nashmia Industries Pvt Ltd 
Plot No. 4,5,9,10,11,12 & 13 Sector E-VI, 
Phase II 
Landhi Industrial Area, Mehran Highway, 
Karachi Export Processing Zone Authority 
Karachi,   
Pakistan 
-3322822892 
Uzair Naveed 
uzair.danish100@gmail.com 
Khalil Ahmed 
ahmedk786@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Neighbor Eagle Company LLC 
2900 N Old Depot Rd ste G,B 
Hidalgo, TX 78557 
United States 
956-627-9863 
Erick E. De Leon Leal 
ericklalo97@gmail.com 
Ruben Abisai Garza Valencia 
ruben.garzavalencia@gmail.com 
Jesus Fernando Matan Aranda 
luxorpacasropa@gmail.com 
Jorge Alberto Ortuno Quezada 
luxor@neagleco.com 
 
Old Skool Outfitter LLC 
123 S. Main St 
Unit B 
Greenville, SC 29601 
United States 
(803) 357-8483 
Cy’ree Clarke 
info@oldskooloutfitter.com 
Zach Justice 
info@oldskooloutfitter.com 
 
OVASCO Industries 
P.O. Box 504 
Louisville, KY 40201 
United States 
(502) 584-2219 
Jordan Sears 
Jordan@ovasco.com 
Drew Weinberg 
drew@ovasco.com 
 
Q.N.H., Inc. 
95 Mural Street 6th floor 
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3G2 
Canada 
(416) 291-2504 
Qasim Hussain 
qasim@qnh.ca 
 
 



Reclaimed Cleaning Textiles, LLC 
10777 Shady Trail 
Dallas, TX 75220 
United States 
214-638-7551 ext 405 
Mike Courtney 
mike.courtney@reclaimedtextiles.com 
Craig McAndrews 
craig.mcandrews@rtcminc.com 
 
Remains, LLC 
3340 Morganford Rd 
St. Louis, MO 63116 
United States 
314-865-0303 
Paul Wight 
paul@remainsinc.com 
 
Resale International (Pvt) Ltd 
Plot #9 & 15, Sector B-V1, Kepz 
Karachi,   
Pakistan 
447471113474 
Nida Ebrahim 
vintage@resaleintl.com 
Amer Haji 
hasancosprl@gmail.com 
 
Resource Recycling Systems 
416 Longshore Drive 
New Rochelle, NY 10804 
United States 
9177333196 
Marisa Adler 
madler@Recycle.com 
 
Retex Global (Pvt) Limited 
Plot No. 1-15 
Sector D-IV, Phase 2 
Karachi,  75150 
Pakistan 
923008214571 
Azhar Mohamed 
azhar@retexglobal.com 

 
ROPACAL 
Panama viejo business center 
Panama City 
Panama 
+50763147341 
Ariel Azoulay 
ariel@ropacal.com 
Nathaniel Schimjawicz 
nate@ropacal.com 
 
Samiyatex (Paragon Textiles, Inc.) 
13003 S. Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90061 
United States 
(310) 3879368 
Daniya Haji 
daniya@samiyatex.com 
Hasan Vajid 
Hv@vajid.com 
 
Savers Recycling, Inc. 
4101 K Industry Drive East 
Tacoma, WA 98422 
United States 
9785487983 
David Burrell 
gzardas@savers.com 
Gary Zardas 
gzardas@savers.com 
Khazeena Ashroff 
kashroff@savers.com 
Scarlet Leverett 
sleverett@savers.com 
Tony Shumpert 
tshumpert@savers.com 
 
SCADA Inc. 
809 50 Bruyeres Mews 
Toronto, ON M5V 0H8 
Canada 
16047831164 
Muhammad Sarim Jaffrani 
sarim@scadainc.ca 



 
Secondary Materials and Recycled Textiles 
Association 
1300 Piccard Drive 
Suite LL 14 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Susan DeCourcey 
sdecourcey@MSP-AMC.com 
Morgan Prior 
mprior@MSP-AMC.com 
Sara Lycett 
slycett@MSP-AMC.com 
Jessica Franken 
 
Silver Rags Pvt Ltd 
Plot No1, 2, 12 & 13, Sector E V 
Karachi Export Processing Zone 
Karachi 74000 
Pakistan 
+92-21-32590209 
Shoaib Sikander 
heco-group@hotmail.com 
 
Simple Recycling 
5425 Naiman Pkwy 
Solon, OH 44139 
United States 
440-519-9200 
Adam Winfield 
adam@simplerecycling.com 
 
Smart Supply Chain Inc 
5680 Highway6 
Ste 364 
Missouri City, TX 77459 
(346) 319-3738 
Nick Chi 
nick.chi@smartsupplychaininc.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sort & Export Co 
500 Markley St 
Port Reading, NJ 7064 
United States 
732-636-4333 
Francisco Rivera 
info@sortexport.com 
 
St. Pauly Textile Inc. 
1067 GATEWAY DRIVE 
FARMINGTON, NY 14425 
United States 
585-749-9787 
Joe Howlett 
stpaulytextile@gmail.com 
 
Star Wipers, Inc. 
1125 East Main St. 
Newark, OH 43055 
United States 
(740) 763-3112 
Scott Christie 
schristie@starwipers.com 
Karl Dixon 
kdixon@starwipers.com 
 
Tara Export LLC 
4800 Blaffer St 
Houston, TX 77026 
United States 
(713) 679-7919 
Shahid Khimani 
sales@taraexportllc.com 
Muhammad Ansari 
 
TA Textiles LLC 
6104 Donoho Street 
Houston, TX 77033 
United States 
(713) 645-2800 
Bob Nagi  
bobn21@gmail.com 
 



Textile Recycler, Inc. 
13131 Almeda Rd 
Houston, TX 77045 
United States 
(713) 434-7247 
Maria Gonazalez 
trdocs@gmail.com 
Mary Huete 
textile.mary@gmail.com 
Munir Hussain 
a1rags@gmail.com 
Hina Hussain 
Aleena Hussain 
Gary Shaefern 
 
Textile Waste Supply Company 
P.O. Box 290060 
Charlestown, MA 02129-0001 
United States 
(617) 241-8100 
Michael Glazerman 
mglazerman@textilebuff.com 
 
ThredUp, Inc 
969 Broadway 
Ste 200 
Oakland, CA 94607 
United States 
Tanisha Ulibarri 
tanisha.ulibarri@thredup.com 
Tabitha Zubber 
tabitha.zubber@thredup.com 
 
Til-Mar Textiles, Inc. 
1305 Frederick st 
P.O. Box 941 
Shelby, NC 28150 
United States 
(704) 484-3051 
Jack Jackson 
jack@tilmartextiles.com 
 
 
 

United Southern Waste Material 
2800 W. Illinois Ave. 
Dallas, TX 75233 
United States 
2146758843 
Mindi Levine Kahn 
mkahn@uswmco.com 
Kirk Greenhill 
kgreenhill@uswmco.com 
 
Universal Clothing LTD 
Plot S11106 Jebel Ali Freezone South 
P.O. Box 18492 
Jebel Ali 
United Arab Emirates 
+971 4 8861379 
Shane Nasser 
shanenasser13@gmail.com 
 
Universal Rags Pvt. Limited 
06, 07, 18 & 19, Sector B-V Export 
Processing Zone 
Karachi,   
Pakistan 
923003575920 
Hassan Hussain 
hh@universalrags.com 
 
USAgain LLC 
1555 W. Hawthorne Lane, Suite 4W 
West Chicago, IL 60185 
United States 
2178916647 
Andrew Proctor 
a.proctor@usagain.com 
Mattias Wallander 
m.wallander@usagain.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Whitehouse  & Schapiro, LLC 
7200 Standard Drive 
Hanover, MD 21076 
United States 
(410) 356-8003 
Brian London 
brian@webuyrags.com 
 
Wipeco Industries 
3333 Douglas B. Floreani 
Montreal, QC H4S 1Y6 
Canada 
800-303-6419 
Steve Rees 
srees@wipecoindustries.com 
 
World Rags Recycling LLC 
3510 St. Tropez Way 
Houston, TX 77082 
United States 
281-813-4667 
Amina Razzak 
worldrags2@gmail.com 
 
World of Books Group 
Mulberry House, Woods Way 
Goring by Sea,  BN12 4QY 
United Kingdom 
(614) 535-8764 
Jeff Heydinger 
jeff.heydinger@worldofbooks.com 
Reed Pannell 
reed.pannell@worldofbooks.com 
 
 


